EST Grain Silo Temperature &
 Level Monitoring System
System Introduction
1
　　Temperature is a key factor for maintaining grain quality in a grain storage system. When the grain has suffered
from deterioration, corrosion or pest and disease damage, the temperature is increased inevitably. If precise tempera-
ture information of the grain can be mastered, an air conditioning system can be more efficiently controlled to achieve
high efficient energy management. For silo management, an EST system can measure grain temperature in silo and

Interval
angleQuantity
Order Information
9
Type
A: Multi-point temperature sensor
B: 2 in 1 grain temperature & level monitoring transmitter
Connection
09
EST2 0 0   -
1918171615141312111009
00: None
Flange item
AK: JIS-FF
AN: ANSI-RF
AS: DIN-FF
Thread item
AC: ANSI
AA: JIS
00: None
A9: 1-1/4"
B1: 1-1/2"
B2: 2"
B4: 2-1/2"
B5: 3"
B7: 4"
B8: 5"
B9: 6"
D9: DN32
E1: DN40
E2: DN50
E3: DN65
E4: DN80
E5: DN100
00: None
03: PF male
07: NPT male
40: 5kg/cm²
42: 10kg/cm²
48: 150Lbs
49: 300Lbs
57: PN10
58: PN16
1110 1312 1514
Connection material1716
MA: SUS304
MD: Low carbon steel
MH: Aluminum alloy

252423222120
※The standard connect of EST20000-A is 000000
The standard connect of EST20000-B is AAA903
(Next page)

0807
Certification
00: None
07 08
10
Sensor interval
05: One sensor evey 0.5m
08: One sensor evey 0.8m
10: One sensor evey 1.0m
15: One sensor evey 1.5m
20: One sensor evey 2.0m
28: One sensor evey 2.8m
95: One sensor evey 9.5m
18
EST2 0 0 0 0  -
1918171615141312111009
